
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE MIL NATURAL ACCUM * FULL
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TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW 

C.F.S
RIVER 
C.F.S

NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 39,303 5,760 38,700 68,603 34,540 21,644 23,458 1,938 233,946 2,840 1,432 1,648 3,080 167.3
2 39,389 5,875 38,414 68,506 35,393 21,174 23,637 1,887 234,275 329 166 1,822 1,988 171.3
3 39,462 5,988 38,169 68,396 36,223 20,896 23,747 1,946 234,827 552 278 1,316 1,594 174.4
4 39,719 6,187 38,166 69,101 38,491 21,148 24,379 2,034 239,225 4,398 2,217 1,916 4,133 182.6
5 39,759 6,268 37,906 69,211 40,848 21,180 24,872 2,030 242,074 2,849 1,436 2,320 3,756 190.1
6 39,848 6,393 37,712 69,101 41,859 20,698 25,152 1,799 242,562 488 246 2,385 2,631 195.3
7 39,848 6,393 37,712 69,052 42,341 20,346 25,435 1,957 243,084 522 263 2,412 2,675 200.6
8 39,977 6,857 36,709 68,761 42,617 20,420 25,585 2,152 243,078 -6 -3 2,198 2,195 204.9
9 40,115 7,039 36,266 68,371 42,557 20,460 25,709 2,192 242,709 -369 -186 1,957 1,771 208.5

10 40,054 7,205 35,779 67,982 42,394 20,408 25,818 2,210 241,850 -859 -433 1,977 1,544 211.5
11 40,091 7,366 35,352 67,706 42,418 20,489 25,905 2,275 241,602 -248 -125 1,633 1,508 214.5
12 40,150 7,520 35,015 67,453 42,508 20,008 25,995 2,233 240,882 -720 -363 1,369 1,006 216.5
13 40,127 7,675 34,737 67,021 42,347 19,836 26,067 2,180 239,990 -892 -450 1,783 1,333 219.1
14 40,212 7,826 34,579 66,492 42,234 19,928 26,148 2,093 239,512 -478 -241 2,032 1,791 222.7
15 40,259 7,962 34,086 66,015 42,173 20,470 26,320 2,050 239,335 -177 -89 1,615 1,526 225.7
16 40,264 8,093 33,856 65,386 41,823 20,963 26,391 2,162 238,938 -397 -200 1,606 1,406 228.5
17 40,403 8,189 33,622 64,994 41,503 20,182 26,489 2,061 237,443 -1,495 -754 2,155 1,401 231.3
18 40,329 8,293 33,344 64,827 41,437 19,981 26,615 1,881 236,707 -736 -371 1,908 1,537 234.3
19 40,529 8,379 33,303 65,742 45,522 21,609 27,599 1,932 244,615 7,908 3,987 2,899 6,886 248.0
20 40,548 8,842 33,308 65,481 47,216 20,342 27,952 2,024 245,713 1,098 554 3,142 3,696 255.3
21 40,601 9,054 33,028 65,434 48,489 20,138 28,212 1,794 246,750 1,037 523 2,469 2,992 261.3
22 40,687 9,239 32,855 65,077 49,335 19,407 28,378 1,972 246,950 200 101 2,249 2,350 265.9
23 40,719 9,413 32,474 64,651 50,034 18,364 28,526 1,860 246,041 -909 -458 2,368 1,910 269.7
24 40,748 9,576 32,201 64,581 50,214 20,023 28,647 2,040 248,030 1,989 1,003 1,124 2,127 273.9
25 40,766 9,736 32,138 64,592 50,496 21,098 28,759 1,972 249,557 1,527 770 971 1,741 277.4
26 40,771 9,893 31,889 64,569 50,941 20,673 28,872 2,036 249,644 87 44 1,657 1,701 280.8
27 40,773 9,814 31,705 64,357 51,034 20,102 28,966 2,202 248,953 -691 -348 1,826 1,478 283.7
28 40,762 9,529 31,926 63,994 51,087 19,019 29,070 2,175 247,562 -1,391 -701 2,329 1,628 286.9
29 40,646 9,077 32,199 63,618 51,241 18,730 29,144 1,792 246,447 -1,115 -562 2,103 1,541 290.0

Totals 15,3410 64,925

Acre - Feet 128,779
* October 1, 2023 to date
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